
JULY 11-15 JULY 18-22
8:30AM- 
11:30 AM

12:30 PM- 
3:30 PM

8:30AM- 
11:30 AM

12:30 PM- 
3:30 PM

COLLEEN STEPANOVICH
CONTINUING EDUCATION 
COORDINATOR
PHONE:
(570) 346-8471 X167
EMAIL:
CCSTEPANOVICH@CTCLC.EDU

FAX: (570) 877-6010

ELIGIBLE STUDENTS

CAREER TECHNOLOGY CENTER
OF LACKAWANNA COUNTY 

AT
THE

SECTION 1

SECTION 2

SECTION 3

SECTION 4


